

Mentioned Matter COURT NO.11 SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17143/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 06/04/2011 in LPA
No.712/2005 of the HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GAJAJI GOPALJI JADEJA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 23105-23217 of 2011
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/11/2013 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. R.S. Bobde,Adv.
For M/S. Parekh & Co.,Advs.

Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra-I,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous
day in December, 2013.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER